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The Menu of Finn McCool's Public House from Boston contains about 22 different dishes and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $13.2.
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Finn McCool's Public House Menu

[}
fippetizers
CHICKEN TERIYAKI DUMPLINGS

(]
Pizza
CHICKEN, BACON, RANCH
[ ]

Main Courses
NACHOS
Sandwiches
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH

Side Orders

SOUP BOWL

BUFFALO CHICKEN
Mexican
QUESADILLA

fippetizer

FINN'S WINGS OR TENDERS

Suba

VEGGIE

$12.0

$12.0

$15.0

$15.0

$8.0

$12.0

$14.0

$13.0

$11.0

Gourmel-Pizzen

MEAT LOVER

10" Bar Pizzas

CHICKEN, BROCCOLI, ALFREDO
Sandwiches $8

MEATBALL HERO

Jump-Starters

PRETZEL STICKS

Burgers
TURKEY BURGER
CLASSIC CHEESE

Mains

HOUSE MAC CHEESE

$12.0

$12.0

$14.0

$12.0

$15.0
$10.0

$15.0

CHEESEBURGER SLIDER BASKET $15.0

MCCOOL BURGER*

Salads

TURKEY BLT WRAP
CHIPOTLE SALAD

C.B.L.T. SALAD

HOUSE OR CAESAR SALAD

$15.0

$14.0
$16.0
$16.0
$12.0
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