



Finn McCool's Public House Menu

https://menulist.menu 200 High StMA 021103036, Boston, United States +16177373466 - http://finnsboston.com/









Finn McCool's Public House Menu



Appetizers		Gourmet-Pizzen	
CHICKEN TERIYAKI DUMPLINGS	\$12.0	MEAT LOVER	\$12.0
Pizza		10" Bar Pizzas	
CHICKEN, BACON, RANCH	\$12.0	CHICKEN, BROCCOLI, ALFREDO	\$12.0
Main Courses		Sandwiches \$8	
NACHOS	\$15.0	MEATBALL HERO	\$14.0
Sandwiches		Jump-Starters	
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$15.0	PRETZEL STICKS	\$12.0
Side Orders		Burgers	
SOUP BOWL	\$8.0	TURKEY BURGER	\$15.0
Chicken		CLASSIC CHEESE	\$10.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$12.0	Mains	
		HOUSE MAC CHEESE	\$15.0
Mexican		CHEESEBURGER SLIDER BASKET	\$15.0
QUESADILLA	\$14.0	MCCOOL BURGER*	\$15.0
Appetizer		Salads	
FINN'S WINGS OR TENDERS	\$13.0	TURKEY BLT WRAP	\$14.0
0.1		CHIPOTLE SALAD	\$16.0
Subs		C.B.L.T. SALAD	\$16.0
VEGGIE	\$11.0	HOUSE OR CAESAR SALAD	\$12.0

Finn McCool's Public House Menu



Finn McCool's Public House

200 High StMA 021103036, Boston, United States **Opening Hours:** Monday 12:00-12:15

